25" Open show 17" October 2009 at the Portchester Community Centre, White
Hart Lane Portchester. Show Secretary H Kershaw
Judges Mr K Wadkins, Mr J Cunningham, Mr T Ward and Mr P Meacock
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Phil Warne with his BestBorder and below Mick Page with his Best Novice
Border




Best Border

2" Best Border
3RP Best Border
4™ Best Border
5™ Best Border
6™ Best Border
7™ Best Border

Best Champion Border

2" Best Champion Border
3™ Best Champion Border
4™ Best Champion Border
5™ Best Champion Border
6™ Best Champion Border
7™ Best Champion Border

Best Novice Border

2" Best Novice Border
3" Best Novice Border
4 Best Novice Border

P. Warne U/F Green Heavily Variegated Buff Hen
P. Warne U/F Green Variegated Yellow Hen

P. Warne U/F Green Variegated Buff Hen

P. Warne U/F Clear Yellow Hen

P. Warne U/F Clear Yellow Cock

M Symonds U/F Clear Buff Hen

P. Palmer U/F Clear Buff Cock

P. Warne U/F Green Heavily Variegated Buff Hen
P. Warne U/F Green Variegated Yellow Hen
P. Warne U/F Green Variegated Buff Hen
P. Warne U/F Clear Yellow Hen
P. Warne U/F Clear Yellow Cock
M Symonds U/F Clear Buff Hen
P. Palmer U/F Clear Buff Cock

M. Page U/F Green Heavily Variegated Buff Hen
M. Page U/F Green Variegated Buff Hen
M. Page U/F Clear Buff Cock

T. Anderson U/F Clear Buff Hen

5" Best Novice Border P. Wright  U/F Clear Yellow Cock
6" Best Novice Border K. Crook  U/F Green Self Yellow Cock
7" Best Novice Border M. Page U/F Green Heavily Variegated Yellow Hen

Best Champion Clear

Best Champion Green Variegated

Best Champion Green Heavily Variegated
Best Champion Green T.P.D.

Best Champion Cinnamon Variegated
Best Champion Cinnamon T.P.D.

Best Champion Cinnamon Self or Foul
Best Champion Green Self or Foul

Best Champion White or Allied

Best Novice Clear

Best Novice Green Variegated

Best Novice Green Heavily Variegated
Best Novice Green T.P.D.

Best Novice Cinnamon Variegated
Best Novice Cinnamon T.P.D.

Best Novice Cinnamon Self or Foul
Best Novice Green Self or Foul

Best Novice White or Allied

P. Warne

P. Warne

P. Warne

P. Warne

L. Rowlands
L. Rowlands
Reed & Davies
P. Warne

R. Edwards

M. Page

M. Page

M. Page

C Dicataldo
Not Awarded
Not Awarded
Not Awarded
K. Crook

T. Anderson



26" Open show 16" October 2010 at the Portchester Community Centre, White
Hart Lane Portchester. Show Secretary H Kershaw
Judges Mr L Evans, Mr M Samuel, Mr J Furmmage and Mr L Rowlands

Best Border P & J Palmer
2P Best Border P Warne
3R Best Border P Warne

4™ Best Border J & W Morton & T Kent

5™ Best Border P Warne
6™ Best Border P Warne
7™ Best Border P & J Palmer

Unflighted Cinnamon Variegated Buff Hen
Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen
Unflighted Green Self Yellow Hen

Flighted Green Self Buff Cock

Unftd Green Heavily Variegated Yellow Hen
Unftd Green Heavily Variegated Buff Cock
Unflighted Clear Buff Hen

Best Champion Border P & J Palmer

2" Best Champion Border P Warne

3" Best Champion Border P Warne

4™ Best Champion Border J & W Morton & T Kent

5" Best Champion Border P Warne

6" Best Champion Border P Warne

7" Best Champion Border P & J Palmer

Best Novice Border L Allen Unflighted Clear Buff Hen

2" Best Novice Border L Allen Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen

3" Best Novice Border L Allen Unflighted Green Variegated Buff Hen

4" Best Novice Border T. Anderson Unflighted Cinnamon Variegated Buff Cock
5™ Best Novice Border L Allen Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Cock
6" Best Novice Border T Anderson Unftd Green Heavily Variegated Buff Cock
7" Best Novice Border T Anderson Unftd Green Heavily Variegated Yellow Hen

Best Champion Clear

Best Champion Green Variegated

Best Champion Green Heavily Variegated
Best Champion Green T.P.D.

Best Champion Cinnamon Variegated
Best Champion Cinnamon T.P.D.

Best Champion Cinnamon Self or Foul
Best Champion Green Self or Foul

Best Champion White or Allied

Best Novice Clear

Best Novice Green Variegated

Best Novice Green Heavily Variegated
Best Novice Green T.P.D.

Best Novice Cinnamon Variegated 1
Best Novice Cinnamon T.P.D.

Best Novice Cinnamon Self or Foul
Best Novice Green Self or Foul

Best Novice White or Allied

P & J Palmer
P Warne

P Warne

D Matthews

P & J Palmer
P & J Palmer
Reed & Davies
P Warne

R Edwards

LAllen

L Allen

T Anderson

J Bicknell

T Anderson

NOT AWARDED
NOT AWARDED
P Wright

V Herbert



Laurie Allen with his Best Novice Border



27" Open show 15" October 2011 at the Portchester Community Centre, White
Hart Lane Portchester. Show Secretary H Kershaw

Judges Mr A Shepherd,

Best Border

2N Best Border
3RP Best Border
4™ Best Border
5T Best Border
6™ Best Border
7™ Best Border

Best Champion Border

2" Best Champion Border
3" Best Champion Border
4™ Best Champion Border
5" Best Champion Border
6" Best Champion Border
7" Best Champion Border

Best Novice Border

2" Best Novice Border
3" Best Novice Border
4" Best Novice Border
5" Best Novice Border
6" Best Novice Border
7" Best Novice Border

Best Champion Clear

Mr P Vining, Mr P King and Mr P Hickman

J & W Morton Unflighted Self Green Yellow Hen
Reed & Davies Unflighted Clear Buff Hen

P. Whitehead Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock
A. Scott Unflighted Variegated Yellow Hen

B. Chandler Unflighted Clear Buff Cock

R. Turner Unflighted Green Variegated Buff Hen
B. Chandler UnflightedSelf Green Yellow Cock

J & W Morton Unflighted Self Green Yellow Hen

Reed & Davies Unflighted Clear Buff Hen

A. Scott Unflighted Variegated Yellow Hen

B. Chandler Unflighted Clear Buff Cock

R. Turner Unflighted Green Variegated Buff Hen

B. Chandler UnflightedSelf Green Yellow Cock

Wiltshire & Jackson Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Cock

P. Whitehead Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock

L. Allen Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Cock

L. Allen Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen

M. Page Green Unflighted T.P.D Buff Hen

L. Allen Unflighted Green Heavily Variegated Yellow Cock
P. Whitehead Flighted White Allied Cock

P. Whitehead Flighted White Allied Hen

Reed & Davies Unflighted Clear Buff Hen

Best Champion Green Variegated A. Scott Unflighted Variegated Yellow Hen
Best Champion Green Heavily Variegated Reed & Davies Green Heavily Variegated Yellow Hen

Best Champion Green T.P.D. M. Cattano Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Hen

Best Champion Cinnamon Variegated R. Baker Unflighted Cinnamon Variegated Buff Hen
Best Champion Cinnamon T.P.D. Reed & Davies Unflighted Cinnmaon T.P.D. Buff Hen
Best Champion Cinnamon Self or Foul ~ A. Munday Flighted Cinnamon Self Yellow Hen

Best Champion Green Self or Foul J & W Morton Unflighted Self Green Yellow Hen
Best Champion White or Allied R. Edwards Unflighted Clear White Hen

Best Novice Clear

L. Allen Unflighted Clear Buff Cock

Best Novice Green Variegated L. Allen Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Cock
Best Novice Green Heavily Variegated L. Allen Unftd Green Heavily Variegated Yellow Cock

Best Novice Green T.P.D.

P. Whitehead Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock

Best Novice Cinnamon Variegated Not Awarded
Best Novice Cinnamon T.P.D. Not Awarded
Best Novice Cinnamon Self or Foul =~ Not Awarded
Best Novice Green Self or Foul P. Wright Flighted Self Green Buff Hen

Best Novice White or Allied

P. Whitehead Flighted White Allied Cock
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P‘eter Whitehead Best Novice Border




28" Open show 20" October 2012 at the Portchester Community Centre, White
Hart Lane Portchester. Show Secretary H Kershaw
Judges Mr D Powell, Mr C Pearce, Mr P James and Mr L Webb

Best Border

2P Best Border
3%D Best Border
4™ Best Border
5T Best Border
6™ Best Border
7™ Best Border

Best Champion Border

2" Best Champion Border
3" Best Champion Border
4™ Best Champion Border
5" Best Champion Border
6" Best Champion Border
7" Best Champion Border

Best Novice Border

2" Best Novice Border
3" Best Novice Border
4 Best Novice Border
5" Best Novice Border
6" Best Novice Border
7" Best Novice Border

Best Champion Flighted
Best Champion Clear

Best Champion Green Variegated
Best Champion Green Heavily Variegated J & W Morton
B. Chandler
Best Champion Cinnamon Variegated W. Meaden

Best Champion Green T.P.D.

Best Champion Cinnamon T.P.D.
Best Champion Cinnamon Self or Foul R. Baker
Best Champion Green Self or Foul
Best Champion White or Allied

Best Novice Flighted
Best Novice Clear

Best Novice Green Variegated
Best Novice Green Heavily Variegated W. Williams

Best Novice Green T.P.D.

Best Novice Cinnamon Variegated

J & W Morton
B. Chandler
M. Symonds
P. Vining

M. King

B. Chandler

P. Whitehead

J & W Morton
B. Chandler
M. Symonds
P. Vining

M. King

B. Chandler

J & W Morton

P. Whitehead

Flighted Self Green Yellow Hen

Flighted Green T.P.D Buff Cock
Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock
Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Hen
Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen
Unflighted Cinnamon T.P.D Yellow Hen
Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Hen

Flighted Self Green Yellow Hen

Flighted Green T.P.D Buff Cock
Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock
Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Hen
Unflighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen
Unflighted Cinnamon T.P.D Yellow Hen
Unflighted Cinnamon T.P.D Buff Hen

Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock

W. Williams Flighted Clear Buff Cock
P. Whitehead Flighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen
K. Howell Unflighted Self Green Yellow Hen
K. Howell Unflighted Green T.P.D Buff Hen
W. Williams Unflighted Green Heavily Variegated Buff Cock
L. Allen Unflighted Clear Buff Cock
J & W Morton Flighted Self Green Yellow Hen
L. Rowlands Unflighted Clear Buff Cock

M. King

B. Chandler

Unftd Green Variegated Yellow Hen
Fltd Green Heavily Variegated Buff Hen
Flighted Green T.P.D Buff Cock

Unfltd Cinnamon Variegated Yellow
Cock

Unflighted Cinnamon T.P.D Yellow Hen
Unflighted Cinnamon Self Yellow Hen

J & W Morton Flighted Self Green Yellow Hen
J & W Morton Unflighted Blue Hen

W. Williams. Flighted Clear Buff Cock

W. Williams. Flighted Clear Buff Cock

P. Whitehead
M. Standen

P. Whitehead

Flighted Green Variegated Yellow Hen
Unftd Green Heavily Variegated Buff
Cock

Unflighted Green T.P.D Yellow Cock
Unfltd Cinnamon Variegated Buff Hen



Best Novice Cinnamon T.P.D. P. Wright Unflighted Cinnamon T.P.D Buff Cock

Best Novice Cinnamon Self or Foul ~ P. Wright Unflighted Cinnamon Self Yellow Hen
Best Novice Green Self or Foul K. Howell Unflighted Self Green Yellow Hen
Best Novice White or Allied NOT AWARDED

Best Border Winners Wayne and Jim Morton
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Best ovice ine ter Whitehead

2nd Best Border Brian Chandler



Year
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Past winners of Wessex Border Club Open Show

Best Champion
Mr D Folkard

Mr D Winter

Mr P R Warne
Barnett & Chandler
Mr P R Warne

Mr P R Warne
Barnett & Chandler
Barnett & Chandler

Barnett & Chandler
Mr P R Warne

Mr D Winter

Mr B Steel

Barnett & Chandler
Mr D Winter

Mr K Wilkinson
Barnett & Chandler
Mr M Cattano

Mr P R Warne

Mr P R Warne
Barnett & Brown
Mr R Baker

Mr P R Warne

Mr P R Warne

P & J Palmer

J & W Morton

J & W Morton

Best Novice
Mr D Studart
Mr C Phipps
Mr P Lockley
Mr T Kiddle

Mr J W Wortley
Mr M Downes
Mr B Wyatt

Mr W Steel

Mr C Egner

S & P Jackson
Cook & Kershaw

Mr T Nicholls

Mr T Nicholls

Mr M Page

Mr M Page

Mr J Barwick

Mr M Logan

Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner

Mr P W Whitehead
Mr M Page

Mr L Allen

Mr P W Whitehead
Mr P W Whitehead



Year
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

Year
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

Wessex Young Stock Show winners

Best Champion
Mr T Fuller

Mr P King

Mr T Sharp

Mr A J Heath

Mr A J Heath
Lock & Hocknull
Lock & Hocknull
Lock & Hocknull
Lock & Hocknull
Lock & Hocknull
Lock & Hocknull
Lock & Hocknull
Mr M Downes
Cook & Kershaw
Lock & Hocknull
Cook & Kershaw
Cook & Kershaw
Scott & Hughes
Cook & Kershaw
Mr M King

Mr C. J. Egner
Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner

Best Novice

Cook & Kershaw
Cook & Kershaw
Cook & Kershaw
Cook & Kershaw

Mr M King

Mr J Mclintosh
Mr D Dodd
Mr M King

Mr M King
Mrs J Dimmick
Mr R Turner
Mr R Turner
Mr R Turner
Mr J Britnell
Mr P Wright
Mr P Wright
Mr C Hughes
Mr J Bicknell

The January Members Show

Best Champion
Mr S Purkiss

Cook & Kershaw

Allen Brothers

Mr C J Egner

King & Candy

Mr E Windebank

No Show due to Bird Flu
Mr C J Egner

Mr M King

Mr M King

Cancelled due to snow
Mr M King

J & W Morton

C Egner

Best Novice

Mr P Wheeler Osman

Mr J Mclntosh
Mr M King

Mr M King

Mr M King

Mr R Turner

Mr R Turner
Mr P Wright
Mr P Wright

Mr J Bicknell
Mr C Hughes
Mr P Wright



Back Row Mick King, Bert Phillips,Charlie Hughes, Howard Kershaw
Front Row Phil King, Peter Hickman, Terry Cook, Mick Head, Stan Purkiss
at the December 2008 monthly meeting.






